
2015 Nov 1 Show

Ride Time Entry # Class # Class Name Test Horse Exhibitor

8:00 AM 243 16 USEF 2nd Level, Test of Choice, Open USEF 2nd/1 Ducati FH Chase DeMarco

8:08 AM 218 16 USEF 2nd Level, Test of Choice, Open USEF 2nd/1 Grenadier Kristin Bakke

8:16 AM 227 16 USEF 2nd Level, Test of Choice, Open USEF 2nd/3 Eros Jana Benne

8:24 AM 215 16 USEF 2nd Level, Test of Choice, Open USEF 2nd/3 Scratch Scratch

8:32 AM 228 16 USEF 2nd Level, Test of Choice, Open USEF 2nd/3 Furst Astreaus Hanna Benne

8:40 AM 239 12 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Rumor Has It Lindsey Hidgon

8:47 AM 232 12 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider One Horse Stampede Acacia Tsamoutales

8:54 AM 229 12 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Churchill Gina Cook

9:01 AM 243 16 USEF 2nd Level, Test of Choice, Open USEF 2nd/2 Ducati FH Chase DeMarco

9:09 AM 227 16 USEF 2nd Level, Test of Choice, Open USEF 2nd/2 Eros Jana Benne

9:17 AM 231 17 USEF & FEI 3rd Level & Above, TOC, Open USEF 4th/1 First Officer Beverly Best

9:25 AM 228 17 USEF & FEI 3rd Level & Above, TOC, Open USEF 3rd/3 Furst Astreaus Hanna Benne

9:33 AM 235 17 USEF & FEI 3rd Level & Above, TOC, Open USEF 3rd/3 Rel acey Heidi Welch

9:41 AM 215 11 Fab 50s  TL & Above, TOC USEF 2nd/3 Scratch Scratch

9:49 AM 232 7 Training Level Test 1, 14 & Under One Horse Stampede Acacia Tsamoutales

9:56 AM 221 13 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open Valentino's Vow Sedona Iodice

10:03 AM 229 13 USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open Churchill Gina Cook

10:11 AM 225 17 USEF & FEI 3rd Level & Above, TOC, Open FEI I-2 Zonnerhall Susanne Benne

10:18 AM 1000 17 BREAK Break BREAK Break Break

10:33 AM 213 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Snapple Ellieana McDowell

10:40 AM 236 10 Training Level Test 3, Open KA Ardanza Susan Wyatt

10:47 AM 217 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Twist Of Fate Annie Vliegenthart

10:54 AM 221 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Valentino's Vow Sedona Iodice

11:01 AM 209 10 Training Level Test 3, Open Whiskey Lullabye Megan Lee

11:08 AM 238 10 Training Level Test 3, Open One Sweet Cooker Faith Caldwell

11:15 AM 208 17 USEF & FEI 3rd Level & Above, TOC, Open USEF 3rd/3 Roslyn VT Susanne Benne

11:23 AM 229 15 USEF 1st Level Test 3, Open Churchill Gina Cook

11:31 AM 239 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Rumor Has It Lindsey Hidgon

11:39 AM 219 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Pretty Penny Emma Rosseau

11:47 AM 236 9 Training Level Test 2, Open KA Ardanza Susan Wyatt

11:55 AM 213 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Snapple Ellieana McDowell

12:03 PM 220 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Gwen Alison Stepp

12:11 PM 238 9 Training Level Test 2, Open One Sweet Cooker Faith Caldwell

12:19 PM 214 9 Training Level Test 2, Open Francisca B Lynne Everest

12:27 PM 1001 9 LUNCH LUNCH Break Break

1:10 PM 226 17 USEF & FEI 3rd Level & Above, TOC, Open USEF 3rd/3 Derrick Susanne Benne

1:18 PM 236 8 Training Level Test 1, Open KA Ardanza Susan Wyatt

1:25 PM 217 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Twist Of Fate Annie Vliegenthart

1:32 PM 230 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Dutches Bree Boyce

1:39 PM 209 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Whiskey Lullabye Megan Lee

1:46 PM 237 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Grizwald Wanda Bibens

1:53 PM 211 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Adele's Hometown Glory Ana Huggins

2:00 PM 216 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Elusive Rob Taylor Duros

2:07 PM 222 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Zuko Leslie Blanche

2:14 PM 220 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Gwen Alison Stepp

2:21 PM 241 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Zips Blonde Dream Jaclyn Stephenson

2:28 PM 240 6 Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider Finnegan Annie Vliegenthart

2:35 PM 219 7 Training Level Test 1, 14 & Under Pretty Penny Emma Rosseau

2:42 PM 209 7 Training Level Test 1, 14 & Under Whiskey Lullabye Megan Lee

2:49 PM 212 7 Training Level Test 1, 14 & Under Fly Me To The Moon Ella Nescio



2:56 PM 214 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Francisca B Lynne Everest

3:03 PM 211 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Adele's Hometown Glory Ana Huggins

3:10 PM 230 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Dutches Bree Boyce

3:17 PM 220 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Gwen Alison Stepp

3:24 PM 237 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Grizwald Wanda Bibens

3:31 PM 219 8 Training Level Test 1, Open Pretty Penny Emma Rosseau

3:38 PM 1000 8 BREAK BREAK Break Break

3:50 PM 242 18 Western Dressage Intro Level, TOC, Open WD Intro 3 Red N Ready Glenda Stephenson

3:58 PM 234 1 Introductory Test A, Open Arion Stacey Welch

4:04 PM 210 2 Introductory Test A, 14 & Under Shez Lookin Fancy Emma Scheinbart

4:10 PM 222 5 Introductory Test C, Open Zuko Leslie Blanche

4:16 PM 224 5 Introductory Test C, Open LipSmacking Cookie Kaitlyn Hagopian

4:22 PM 241 5 Introductory Test C, Open Zips Blonde Dream Jaclyn Stephenson

4:28 PM 234 5 Introductory Test C, Open Arion Stacey Welch

4:34 PM 216 5 Introductory Test C, Open Elusive Rob Taylor Duros

4:40 PM 210 4 Introductory Test B, 14 & Under Shez Lookin Fancy Emma Scheinbart

4:46 PM 212 4 Introductory Test B, 14 & Under Fly Me To The Moon Ella Nescio

4:52 PM 224 4 Introductory Test B, 14 & Under LipSmacking Cookie Kaitlyn Hagopian

4:58 PM 234 3 Introductory Test B, Open Arion Stacey Welch

5:04 PM 242 18 Western Dressage Intro Level, TOC, Open WD Intro 2 Red N Ready Glenda Stephenson


